Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-8120
EN 50155 12.1" Fanless Railway Touch
Panel PC with Intel Atom® x7-E3950
Processor
 � Intel Atom® x7-E3950 quad-core processor
 � 12.1" LCD panel (600 nits) with 1024 x 768 resolution

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 6-Jan-2021
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Processor Input Voltage Brightness Function Keys Auto Dimming DDR3L M.2 SSD
ITA-8120-L00A1 Intel® Atom™ x7-E3950 quad-core, 2.00 GHz 24-48V 600 nits 32 Yes 4GB 64GB
ITA-8120-L01A1 Intel® Atom™ x7-E3950 quad-core, 2.00 GHz 24-48V 600 nits 1 Yes 4GB 64GB
ITA-8120-S00A1 Intel® Atom™ x7-E3950 quad-core, 2.00 GHz 72-110V 600 nits 32 Yes 4GB 64GB
ITA-8120-S01A1 Intel® Atom™ x7-E3950 quad-core, 2.00 GHz 72-110V 600 nits 1 Yes 4GB 64GB
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
ITA8-CBLE-01
Cable Kit